N

GRAND PRIX ESORDIENTI A 2° GIORNATA

V. 25m

Risultati

N

POS COGNOME E NOME

20/02/2022

1 GRIECO Giulia

2 DI PIETRO Alessia

3 HURGON Ester

4 GOGGIO Sara

5 BOANO Francesca

6 MORETTI Aurora

7 NEFZI Susanna Yasmine

8 MAIOLANI Vittoria

9 CAPUSSOTTI Vittoria

10 RISOTTINO Elena

11 GAMBA Camilla Maria

12 COMPIERCHIO Vittoria Sof

13 SPIRIDON Denise

14 TURCOLIN Giada

15 MO Sara

16 CONTE Sofia

17 MOREL Camelia

18 MARENCO Rebecca

19 SCARPO Giada

20 MANNINI Serena
21 CARLETTI Elena
21 GERBI Rebecca
23 SIMONE Lisa Gloria
24 BIANCO Elisa

25 FASSIO Martina

26 MAURA Cecilia

27 PERTOSA Ginevra
28 ROSATI Vittoria

29 GAVIANO Rebecca
29 NEGRO Sofia

31 MAGGI Arianna

31 PONZIO Isabella

33 GIAI MINIET Chiara

TORINO, 20/02/2022

ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’

100 m Dorso - FEMMINE 2010 CONC B
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GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Dinamica ssd

C.S.Collegio S.Giuseppe asd
Sisport Spa ssd

Junior Pentathlon Asti as
Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Sisport Spa ssd

Titans asd

Titans asd

Junior Pentathlon Asti as
Sisport Spa ssd

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Pralino Sport ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Dinamica ssd

Dinamica ssd

Dinamica ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Junior Pentathlon Asti as
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Junior Pentathlon Asti as
Pralino Sport ssd

Sisport Spa ssd

Junior Pentathlon Asti as
Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Sisport Spa ssd

NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.
Sisport Spa ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

50m

37.10

37.60

38.10

39.00

38.30

40.60

38.80

41.10

39.30

39.20

40.20

39.40

42.60

42.30

40.30

41.00

40.60

41.30

42.80

41.30

41.30

41.60

42.90

42.70

42.80

42.40

42.70

42.60

44.60

42.70

42.70

43.10

42.80

37.90

39.00

39.90

40.00

41.20

39.10

41.30

39.70

41.90

42.10

42.00

44.00

41.30

41.80

44.10

43.50

44.30

44.30

43.30

45.00

45.10

44.80

43.60

44.30

44.60

45.10

45.10

45.30

44.00

45.90

46.60

46.20

46.60

ARRIVO Record

1'15.00

1'16.60

1'18.00

1'19.00

1'19.50

1'19.70

1'20.10

1'20.80

1'21.20

1'21.30

1'22.20

1'23.40

1'23.90

1'24.10

1'24.40

1'24.50

1'24.90

1'25.60

1'26.10

1'26.30

1'26.40

1'26.40

1'26.50

1'27.00

1'27.40

1'27.50

1'27.80

1'27.90

1'28.60

1'28.60

1'29.30

1'29.30

1'29.40
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POS
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COGNOME E NOME

BERGAMINI Aurora
ROCCI Adele
DARDO Chiara
MAROCCO Iside
STEVEZZOLI Greta
MARCHIO Amalia
MAZZA Angela
BITTNER Margherita
ARDUINO Greta
CHECCO Alessia
FANTIN Serena
KICH Amira
MORELLO Martina
NON CLASSIFICATI
CROCCO Giulia
MAZZOLA Emma

SISELLA Siria
XHAXHO Corine

Pubblicata: 20/02/2022 ore 15:07

TORINO, 20/02/2022

ANNO
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NAZ
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SOCIETA’

Sisport Spa ssd

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Sisport Spa ssd

Dinamica ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
Titans asd

Junior Pentathlon Asti as
Dinamica ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Dinamica ssd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano

Centro Nuoto Nichelino

GS VV.F. Giovanni Salza
NC Montecarlo - Casale Mo
Sisport Spa ssd

43.60

43.80

43.60

43.50

44.60

42.90

43.40

45.90

45.50

45.20

48.30

49.20

52.50

46.10

46.00

46.80

47.40

47.00

49.30

50.30

48.20

49.50

51.40

52.70

53.50

57.70

ARRIVO Record

1'29.70

1'29.80

1'30.40

1'30.90

1'31.60

1'32.20

1'33.70

1'34.10

1'35.00

1'36.60

1'41.00

1'42.70

1'50.20
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